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A151991 1 ansuzialilaaseilas

ANBUEAANEA gUuLLLAN(N=99) gﬂLLuuﬁﬁmuﬁﬁu(n= 39) p-value
n % n %
LA 1.000
ilald 37 37.4 15 38.5
FISIN 62 62.6 24 61.5
a1¢ (11),mean(£SD) 64.8 (£10.9) 62.9 (£9.7) 0.363
N1TRIgNIAY 0.913
NN 9 9.1 3 7.7
I8l Emergency Medical 24 24.2 11 28.2
Services (EMS)
Tnel refer 66 66.7 25 64.1

Nongbualamphu Hospital



Temperature

Pulse

Respiration

Systolic blood pressure

Diastolic blood pressure

Mean Arterial Pressure
NIHSS wsnsu, median (IQR),
NIHSS a1utinsl, median (IQR),
LAB ,mean(%sD)

Hematocrit

Platelets

Prothrombin time

International Normalized Ratio( INR)

JETELEY

laidi

Y
Diabetes Mellitus
Hypertension
Chronic kidney disease
Atrial fibrillation
Congestive Heart Failure)
Cirrhosis
Cerebrovascular accident (CVA)
Old Myocardial infarction
Thyroid
Aonumsniauiiaan ER

admit

refer

*p-value from Wilcoxon rank-sum (Mann-Whitney) test
BRSSO

36.8
9.7
20.4
156.8
87.5
110.5

37.6
262191.9
11.7
1.3

(£0.3)
(*14.8)
(£1.6)
(*25.6)
(*16.1)
(*16.3)
(5,12)
(1,8)

(*5.7)
(£214250)
(1.4
(2.4

36.4
63.6
20.2
36.4
2.0
14.1
1.0
1.0
13.1

98.0
2.0

36.7
80.4
20.9
145.0
88.2
107.1

38.4
224333.3
11.7
1.0

(£0.3)
(£15.0)
(1.7
(18.5)
(*13.7)
(£12.9)
(6,13)

(2,10)

(*4.2)
(*67177.0)
(*1.0)
(#0.1)

25.6
74.4
333
43.6
2.6
20.5

17.9
7.7
2.6

100
0

0.518
0.804
0.107
0.009
0.798
0.241
0.245*
0.420*

0.408
0.281
0.986
0.448

0.316

0.123
0.444
1.000
0.439
1.000
1.000
0.591
0.021
1.000
1.000

Nongbualamphu Hospital
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AnuuAANEN suuuLLAN (n=99) gﬂuuuﬁﬁ'mmﬁu (n= 39) p-value
n % n %

Door to CT (W) median (IQR) 8 (2,18) 1 (1,9) <0.001**
Door to lab (W1#) ,median (IQR) 20 (0,40) 0 0,31) 0.086**
Door to CT result (W1#) ,;mean(ZSD) 36.2 (£17.3) 27.1 (£11.3) 0.003*
Door to Needle time (14771) ,mean(ZSD) 56.4 (£27.4) 46.0 (£12.7) 0.024*
dam3a uazlana CTiunan nnalu 20 Wil 82 82.8 35 89.7 0.432
lnzuazlang lab Waan nnalu 30 Wik 48 48.4 23 59.0 0.345
150N rt-PA Wiaan nerlu 60 Wik 25 253 37 94.8 <0.001
Mazunandauszudnglen 10 10.1 8 20.5 0.157
AHALIATINg 4 4.0 1 2.6 1.000
naziaanean 7 7.1 8 205 0.033
W1 Minor 4 4.0 8 20.5 0.004
WUy Major 2 2.0 0 0 1.000
AMU9UIULeN,median (IQR) 3 (2,4) 3 (2,6 0.2781%*

**p-value from Wilcoxon rank-sum (Mann-Whitney) test, *p-value from independent t-test

S Nongbualamphu Hospital



A15199 3 NANISLUS LN LA USZ SR

Time (mins) guuuuLAN gﬂuuuﬁﬁ'ﬁumﬁu Median 95%_Cl p-value
median (IQR) median (IQR) different

Door to CT 38 (2,14) 1 (1,9) -3.1 -6.1, -0.3 0.033

Door to CT result 31 (24,46) 28 (16,35) -3.9 -16.4, -1.3 0.022

Door to lab 20 (0,40) 0 (0,31) -4.1 -14.5,6.3 0.437

Door to Needle 53 (37,62) 47 (35,57) -9.2 -17.9,-0.5 0.039

time

* p-value form Median regression *adjusted for sex, age, vital signs, accessibility, LAB,

S Nongbualamphu Hospital
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